



41 Tank

Professional \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet-/dry vacuum cleaner \ NT 65/2 Tact² *EU \ Spare parts list NT 65/2 Tact² / NT 75/2 Tact² Me \ Tank \ Tank

KÄRCHER

POS	Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit
5	5.521-042.3	Bumper	1	PC
3	7.311-621.0	Cap nut M10-A2 DIN 986	2	PC
21	6.392-981.0	Drain hose DN 32 Verschluss gelb	1	PC
19	7.304-099.0	Hexagonal head screw M8x90-8.8-A2E ISO 4014	2	PC
27	7.311-425.0	Hexagon nut M6-04-A2E DIN 985	2	PC
22	5.044-936.3	Holder accessories large	1	PC
24	5.044-948.0	Holder accessories small	1	PC
12	5.044-937.0	Holder axle	2	PC
17	4.210-253.0	Joint Set	2	PC
13	6.343-162.0	Lock washer -25	2	PC
20	6.363-562.0	O-Ring seal	1	PC
15	5.034-910.3	Push rod bottom part	2	PC
23	5.034-893.3	Push rod top part	1	PC
8	7.303-110.0	Screw 5x35 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)	8	PC
26	7.306-129.0	Screw M6x40 -8.8-P2R (In6Rd)	2	PC
25	7.306-148.0	Screw M8x60 -8.8-R3R (In6Rd)	2	PC
7	2.889-091.0	Set steering rollers	2	PC
14	2.889-086.0	Set wheel cap	2	PC
29	7.312-090.0	Spring washer B8-FSt-A2E DIN 137	2	PC
16	7.311-570.0	Square nut M8 -05-A2E DIN 557	4	PC
18	6.303-549.0	Star grip with screw	2	PC
2	5.031-857.0	Suction connection EL.	1	PC
1	4.071-235.0	Tank basalt grey Ersatz	1	PC
4	7.312-066.0	Washer 10 -A2 ISO 7089	2	PC
6	7.312-262.0	Washer 10-100HV-A3E ISO 7094	2	PC
9	5.105-660.0	Wheel axle	1	PC
11	4.515-320.0	Wheel complete	1	PC